PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary:

Phone / Fax:

Board of Control

106 Talbot Drive
Kingsley
9409 4296

President G. Azar, V/President G.Wilson, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
L. West, R. Orr, R. Hayes, A. Robson, D. Chaffer & K. Damon

RACE NO
RACE POINT

DATE
RELEASED

WEATHER

SWAN DISTRICTS
QUINCE Andrew
McDOWALL K
VALLELONGA T
BYRNE J

ARMADALE

RETURN TO SENDER
WILSON K & S
WILSON G

MAK M &1J

RIVERTON
WILLRENA LOFT
OLSZOWY J
KELLY G

SCOTT B

WHATLEY
BAILEY N
BROWN M
DAMICO P
BONAVITA P

14
590

Wannoo KMS
16/08/2014
7:30 AM No Birds

] No
Fine Flyers
RING & BIRD
DETAILS TIME
FLYERS 6 BIRDS 101

PRF 13-7117GRIZH 14 7 6
PRF 13-6120 RCH 14 38 53
PRF 13-6343 BCC 14 42 44
PRF 13-4988 BBH 15 29 46

FLYERS 8 BIRDS 87

|F_’|RF 1317062 B BAR 14 55 13

PRF 1310489 BLCH 15 445
PRF 13 9053 B BAR

H 1510 17
PRF 13 17054B BAR 15 26 33

C

FLYERS 13 BIRDS 160

PRF 13 2586 BCP H 14 55 45
PRF 13 14766 BC C 14 59 18
PRF 1315963 BBH 15 437
PRF 1315411 BCH 15 646

FLYERS 9 BIRDS 100

PRF 131065 BCH 1438 20
PRF 13 420 BB H 14 40 4
PRF 13 26 BB H 14 52 13
PRF131103 BLKH 15 529

1144
92

VELOCITY

1371.29
1369.31
1348.39
1207.20

1364.30
1331.81
1309.92

1266.41

1361.17
1324.57
1306.97
1296.29

1348.75
1336.07
1331.24
1306.28



SOUND
BETTRIDGE T
PHILLIPS B & R
SHAW M

OLDS R

BAYSWATER
MARLAND W
HALEY A
RHODES G & D
ZAKNICH P

AMAL / MELVILLE
GORMAN P
MURTAGH K& A
AZAR G& L
CLARK & THOMAS

WANNEROO
MOURITZ N
SCERRI F
PINNINGTON H
CONROY S

UNITED DISTRICTS
BURKE & SON

BARNES R

HARRISON T
MILENTIS S&B

COASTAL

SCHOFIELD G
FERRANTE M
SEFEROVIC M

MANDURAH
VAN AALST D

RIVERVALE
KAIS J

FLYERS 16 BIRDS 212

PRF 13 2510 BCH 15 9 8
PRF 13 3278 DCC 1519 12
PRF 13 3060 RDC 15 26 44
PRF 13 2623 BBC 15 33 26

FLYERS 8 BIRDS 77

PRF13 12023 BBC 14 42 32
PRF13 12110 BCC 14 50 14
PRF13 12069 BBH 15 614
PRF13 12836 BBH 15 531

FLYERS 10 BIRDS 135

PRF 138003 BCC 151323
PRF 137749 BBC 14 58 23
PRF137541 BCC 15 537
PRF132302BBC 1516 34

FLYERS 5 BIRDS 69

PRF 1316445 BCH 14 28 48
PRF 13 16622 BBP H 14 50 38
PRF 13 16616 BLK H 14 52 49
PRF 13 14103 BB H 15 38 27

FLYERS 10 BIRDS 150
PRF 13 11587

BBPDC 1434 0
PRF 13 17971

BBPDH 14 46 43

PRF 13 16325 BBC 14 44 28
PRF 1311208 BCHH 14 58 45

FLYERS 3 BIRDS 30

PRF 13 13169 BBPH 14 37 18
PRF 13 13910 BCC 15 24 49
PRF 13 14055 DCH 16 54 19

FLYERS 3 BIRDS 13

PRF 1310936 BBH 16 513

FLYERS 1 BIRDS 10

PRF 13 4810 BB H 1550 11

1336.72
1318.24
1299.15
1284.78

1326.48
1306.62
1265.81
1261.09

1325.89
1318.02
1314.41
1285.48

1325.21
1282.96
1266.48
1139.67

1319.62

1318.70

1265.09
1263.35

1280.35
1185.47
1015.31

1249.84

1172.67



